Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

European Parliament recommendation to the Council and the Commission
concerning the conclusion of an agreement, under negotiation, between the

2020/2048(INI)

European Union and New Zealand on the exchange of personal data

between the European Union Agency for Law Enforcement Cooperation
(Europol) and the New Zealand authorities competent for fighting serious

crime and terrorism

Subject

1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection

7.30.05.01 Europol, CEPOL
7.30.20 Action to combat terrorism
7.30.30 Action to combat crime

Geographical area
New Zealand

Key events

16/04/2020

02/07/2020
02/07/2020

10/07/2020

10/07/2020

10/07/2020

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A9-0131/2020

(i

T9-0200/2020

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-9-2020-0131_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-9-2020-0200_EN.html

