Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2020/2048(INI)

Procedure completed

European Parliament recommendation to the Council and the Commission concerning the conclusion of an agreement, under negotiation, between the European Union and New Zealand on the exchange of personal data between the European Union Agency for Law Enforcement Cooperation (Europol) and the New Zealand authorities competent for fighting serious crime and terrorism

Subject

1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection

7.30.05.01 Europol, CEPOL

7.30.20 Action to combat terrorism

7.30.30 Action to combat crime

Geographical area New Zealand

Key events			
16/04/2020	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
02/07/2020	Vote in committee		
02/07/2020	Committee report tabled for plenary	A9-0131/2020	
10/07/2020	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
10/07/2020	Decision by Parliament	<u>T9-0200/2020</u>	Summary
10/07/2020	End of procedure in Parliament		